## SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5515

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS  ${\bf May~30}$ 

- On page 1 of the printed bill, line 6, delete "\$31,047,049" and insert "\$26,129,990".
- In line 13, delete "\$10,508,325" and insert "\$10,331,547".
- 3 In line 19, delete "\$2,039,271" and insert "\$2,042,922".

\_\_\_\_\_